
2023 Iowa FFA Career Development Events
District Sub-District Location Advisor Email

NC yREVIEW State Center Anna Brooks abrooks@wmcsd.org

NC NW Forest City Baptist ChurchElisa Poggemiller epoggemiller@clearlakeschools.org

NC SE Roland-Story Kaitlyn Zimmerman kzimmerman@roland-story.k12.ia.us 

NC SW ICCC Carolton Ness carlton_ness@s-hamilton.k12.ia.us

NC NE Nashua-Plainfield Heidi Hull hhull@nashua-plainfield.k12.ia.us

NC zCONVENTION Boone Jim Fitzgerald jfitzgerald@boone.k12.ia.us

NE yREVIEW Waukon Jessica O'Connor joconnor@allamakee.k12.ia.us

NE SE Wyoming Jen Westphal jwestphal@midland.k12.ia.us

NE NE Elkader Meghan Bond mbond@central.k12.ia.us

NE SW Cedar Falls Hunter Hamilton hunter.hamilton@dnhcsd.org

NE NW Calmar Melissa Hageman mhageman@swinn.k12.ia.us

NE zCONVENTION Dyersville Dawn Mausser dmausser@beckman.pvt.k12.ia.us

NW yREVIEW Dordt Randi Koehler koehlerr@lb-eagles.org

NW NE Sioux Central Melanie Bloom mbloom@siouxcentral.org

NW SE East Sac Susan Groth sgroth@eastsac.k12.ia.us

NW SW Woodbury Central Kelsey Schramm kschramm@wcwildcats.org

NW NW MOC-FV Molly Cleveringa mocleveringa@mocfv.org

NW zCONVENTION WITCC/Sioux City Randi Koehler koehlerr@lb-eagles.org

SC yREVIEW Des Moines Kevin Anderson kevin.anderson@dmschools.org

SC E Central College Jordan Moody jmoody@twincedarscsd.org

SC W Osceola Brandi Boyd bboyd@clarke.k12.ia.us

SC N FFA Enrichment Center Jeff Edwards jedwards@ballard.k12.ia.us

SC zCONVENTION Knoxville Tiffany Johnston tiffany.johnston@kcsd.k12.ia.us

SE yREVIEW Louisa-Muscatine Adam Crews acrews@staff.louisa-muscatine.k12.ia.us

SE NE Bellevue Blair Gerlach blairgerlach@bellevue.k12.ia.us

SE NW Montezuma Rick Swenson/Hannah Garlandrswenson@montezuma.k12.ia.us

SE S Central Lee Noah Altenhofen naltenhofen@centrallee.org

SE zCONVENTION Muscatine Ashley Wiebe ashley.wiebe@mcsdonline.org

SW NE Glidden Ralston Krista Zavadil kzavadil@glidden-ralston.k12.ia.us 

SW yREVIEW Clarinda Emma Cutler ecutler@clarindacsd.org

SW NW Atlantic Eric Miller emiller@atlanticiaschools.org 

SW S Red Oak Riley Brown brownri@redoakschools.org

SW zCONVENTION Manning Ben Booth bbooth@ikm-manning.k12.ia.us


